Scheda tecnica del prodotto

Specificazioni
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Cod.

6920262

6920235

6920362

6920335

6920462

6920435

6920560

6920562

6920535

Finitura
Anodizzato opaco
Grigio antracite
Anodizzato opaco
Grigio antracite
Anodizzato opaco
Grigio antracite
Anodizzato brillo
Anodizzato opaco

Grigio antracite



Schema

Informazioni

Non & necessario forare per il montaggio.

Per spessore minimo 19mm.
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